Vacuum cleaners

For apartments and small houses up to 100 sgm
Vacuum cleaning the easy way

A central vacuum cleaner does just that. It is extremely quiet, odour free,
lightweight and handy, turning a repetitive domestic chore into an
agreeable easy-to-do job. With the central power unit (combined motor
and dust container) stowed away on the loft, in the basement, or in some
remote location where it bothers no one, it is out of the way, and the only
thing you need to carry around when vacuuming is the hose itself. A
clever precaution against asthma, eczema and other allergies as all dust
pick up is directed out of the rooms through the sealed tubes.

If you need a machine that takes up little space, this is the one to choose.

It offers you the performance needed in houses up to 100 sqgm,or a pipe
line of maximum 30 meters.

All Nilfisk central vacuum cleaners have wireless technology, so that they
can be equipped with your choice of hose.

This product is only a machine, if needed, remember to buy fitting and
hose kit separately

*  Can be used with or without a bag

*  Dust container with cyclone system

*  Low working sound

*  The central unit is equipped with start/stop function
* Build in soft start system

* The build in sack filter is self-cleaning through the movement when the central units starts / stops

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

BAG FILTER
Model
Ref. no.
PRODUCT FEATURES
Softstart

Low working sound level

On/off on machine

ONilfisk’

Nilfisk Supreme 100

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

NILFISK
Min. SUPREME

Ref. no. required 5100_%(%_"6‘2
110-120V

140 8514 500 0

NILFISK SUPREME
100 CA 50-60HZ
110-120V

107404977
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Vacuum cleaners

For apartments and small houses up to 100 sgm

Technical specifications

Rated power (W)
Suction power motor (W)
Airflow (measured at central unit) (I/sec.)
Vacuum (kPa)

Sound level

Container capacity (l)
Dust bag capacity (1)
Width with handle (cm)
Height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Depth w./ bracket (cm)
Fuse circuit (A)

Max. house size (m?)

Longest pipe line (m)

@ Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, = Mountable equipment

Accessories

Accessory Kit
. 1 INLET FITTINGS AND PIPES KIT
a
’. 3 INLET FITTINGS AND PIPES KIT
LB
_ ’. 3 INLET FITTINGS KIT
L A
[ S
5 INSTALLATION KIT FOR VACPAN

Hose and Connection

@ HOSE FLEXIBLE 1 TO 6 M

ONilfisk’

Ref. no.

42000200

42000202

42000205

42000484

42000122

Nilfisk Supreme 100

NILFISK SUPREME
100 CA 50-60HZ
110-120V
1350
650
57
30
66
10
36
42,7
5,5
40
10
100
30

NILFISK
un,  ShCAE
required 50-60HZ

110-120V
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Supreme 100

For apartments and small houses up to 100 sgm

NILFISK
Min SUPREME
Accessories Ref. no. L 100 CA
required 50-60HZ
110-120V
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT DELUXE 9M EU 433MHZ 107405106 0 o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT DELUXE 12M EU 433MHZ 107405109 0 o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT MANUAL 9M 107405104 0 o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT MANUAL 12M 107405107 0 o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT WIRELESS 9M EU 433MHZ 107405105 0 o
NILFISK CV HOSEKIT WIRELESS 12M EU433MHZ 107405108 0 o
3
NILFISK NEW TELESCOPIC TUBE 107408043 0 o
Accessory
( ) ADAPTER FLOOR INLET 42000244 0 o
—
<ﬁ> FLOOR INLET CHROME 42000243 0 o
e
ﬂl - VACPAN ALU 42000237 0
; Tt VACPAN ALU WITH BEND AND TEE IN BAG 42000238 0
F. 8 -

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

For apartments and small houses up to 100 sgm

Accessories

VACPAN BLACK

VACPAN WHITE

VACPAN WHITE WITH BEND AND TEE IN BAG

VACSOC HOSECOVER
Dust Bag and Filter

BAG FILTER
DUST BAGS FOR CV LARGE

DUST BAGS SMALL CV
Nozzle - Vacuum
CREVICE NOZZLE

NILFISK NEW BRUSH NOZZLE

b NILFISK NEW COMBI NOZZLE

NILFISK NEW UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE

Nilfisk Supreme 100

Ref. no.

42000235

42000233

42000234

42000303

140 8514 500

107401157

107401158

107408039

107408040

107408042

107408041

Min.
required

NILFISK
SUPREME
100 CA
50-60HZ
110-120V
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